
Ergebnisse:

3. Lauf: Zeitfahr-Cup Nusse - Panten - Hammer - Nusse am 01.07.2025

Streckenlänge: km 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km (Sen. 5) 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km (U13) 60 ##

Kl. Pl. Name Kat. Durchschnitt

U13: 1. Wächtler, Clara 0 : 41 : 21 Min. R km/h 18,6 km

U15: 1. Wagner, Hanno 0 : 36 : 03 Min. R km/h 18,6 km
R

Frauen 2: 1. Welsch, Hanna (GAST) 0 : 48 : 35 Min. Z km/h

Elite 1. Rosenboom, Mitja 0 : 39 : 35 Min. R km/h

2. Sprengel, Jan (GAST) 0 : 40 : 14 Min. R km/h

3. Grimm, Bastian (GAST) 0 : 41 : 23 Min. Z km/h

4. Stache, Kai 0 : 42 : 06 Min. R km/h

5. Weyhe, Cedrik 0 : 43 : 00 Min. R km/h

6. Schleumer, Timo 0 : 43 : 20 Min. R km/h

7. Thunig, Arved (GAST) 0 : 43 : 23 Min. Z km/h

8. Siegemund, Eric 0 : 45 : 10 Min. R km/h

9. Kramp, Till (GAST) 0 : 45 : 20 Min. R km/h

10. Knöppel, Julius (GAST) 0 : 50 : 43 Min. Z km/h

Sen.2: 1. Neumann, Gerd (GAST) 0 : 44 : 02 Min. Z km/h

2. Precht Mathias (GAST) 0 : 45 : 05 Min. Z km/h

3. Weber, Patrick (GAST) 0 : 46 : 52 Min. R km/h

4. Wächtler, Stefan 0 : 47 : 17 Min. Z km/h

5. Furman, Piotr 0 : 47 : 25 Min. R km/h

6. Jönsson, Jan-Ole (GAST) 0 : 00 : 00 Min. Z

7. Wigger, Marcel (GAST) 0 : 00 : 00 Min. R
Km/h

Sen.3: 1. Jansen, Marc 0 : 39 : 50 Min. Z km/h

2. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 0 : 43 : 42 Min. Z km/h

3. Mühlbauer, Pierre (GAST) 0 : 44 : 39 Min. Z km/h

4. Wagner, Ingo (GAST) 0 : 48 : 40 Min. R km/h
Km/h

Sen.4: 1. Lomb, Rüdiger (GAST) 0 : 46 : 47 Min. R km/h

2. Pohl, Andreas (GAST) 0 : 53 : 46 Min. R km/h
Km/h

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 0 : 35 : 48 Min. R km/h 18,6 km

2. Frese Sigi 0 : 37 : 06 Min. R Km/h 18,6 km

 Stand: 

Kategorie "Zeitfahrrad"

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

Frauen 2: 1. Welsch, Hanna (GAST) 3 20 20 20 O O 60

2. Naumann, Maike 1 17 0 O O O 17

Elite: 1. Grimm, Bastian (GAST) 2 20 0 20 O O 40

2. Thunig, Arved (GAST) 1 0 0 17 O O 17

3. Knöppel, Julius (GAST) 1 0 0 15 O O 15

Sen. 2: 1. Precht Mathias (GAST) 3 17 20 17 O O 54

2. Neumann, Gerd (GAST) 1 0 0 20 0 O 20

Ibendorf, Mathias (GAST) 1 20 0 0 O O 20

4. Jönsson, Jan-Ole (GAST) 2 0 17 0 O O 17

5. Wächtler, Stefan 1 0 0 15 O O 15

Sen.3: 1. Jansen, Marc 3 20 20 20 O O 60

2. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 3 17 17 17 O O 51

3. Mühlbauer, Pierre (GAST) 2 15 0 15 O O 30

Sen.4: 1. Reuter, Frank (GAST) 1 0 20 O O O 20

Kategorie "Rennrad"

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.

U11: 1. Bever, Noah (GAST) 1 20 0 O O O 20

2. Kamitz, Evalina (GAST) 1 17 0 O O O 17

U13: 1. Wächtler, Clara 1 0 0 20 O O 20

U15: 1. Wagner, Hanno 3 17 20 20 O O 57

2. Richter, Justus (GAST) 1 20 0 O O O 20

3. Frömel, Merle (GAST) 1 15 0 O O O 15

4. Matzky, Pia (GAST) 1 13 0 O O O 13

U17: 1. Rogall, Ben (GAST) 1 20 0 O O O 20

Elite: 1. Rosenboom, Mitja 2 0 20 20 O O 40

2. Schleumer, Timo 2 20 0 11 O O 31

3. Taddiken, Tim 2 13 15 O O O 28

4. Sprengel, Jan (GAST) 1 0 0 17 O O 17

Flohr, Elias 1 0 17 O O O 17

Dahlke, Maximilan 1 17 0 O O O 17

7. Stache, Kai 1 0 0 15 O O 15

Gorenzy, Grigori 1 15 0 O O O 15

9. Weyhe, Cedrik 1 0 0 13 O O 13

10. Siegemund, Eric 1 0 0 10 O O 10

11. Kramp, Till (GAST) 1 0 0 9 O O 9

Sen.2: 1. Furman, Piotr 3 20 17 17 O O 54

2. Weber, Patrick (GAST) 1 0 0 20 O O 20

Müller, Danny (GAST) 1 0 20 0 O O 20

3. Wigger, Marcel (GAST) 2 0 15 0 O O 15

Sen.3: 1. Wagner, Ingo (GAST) 1 0 0 20 O O 20

Sen.4: 1. Lomb, Rüdiger (GAST) 1 0 0 20 O O 20

2. Pohl, Andreas (GAST) 1 0 0 17 O O 17

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 3 20 20 20 O O 60

2. Frese Sigi 3 17 17 17 O O 51
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42,294

36,929

41,611

26,989

9,30
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ZWISCHENSTAND nach dem 3. Lauf: 01.07.2025
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